Kasalar

Uriin

VENTO VS120S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VENTO VS121S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB
Serit Led 550W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

VENTO VG1OF 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 500W

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 550W 80+ Bronze

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

FSP CMT595AL 550W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

4*ARGB Fan Temperli Cam Hub Siyah
Gaming Kasa

FSP CMT318 550W GAMING KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 500W

n GamePower Savagis 550W 80+ Bronze ATX

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Gamepower

Vento

Gamepower

Gamepower

Vento

Fsp

Gamepower

Fsp

Hiper

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

133,00
usb

139,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

64,00 USD



HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA 500W

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

VENTO TA-K61 500W KASA

VENTO VS116F 500W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB
Serit Led 500W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 550W

80+BRONZE

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 500W

GAMEPOWER MANTA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

VENTO VG15FE 550W PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING

KASA

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W

Hiper

Everest

Vento

Vento

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Vento

Gamepower

64,00 USD

76,00 USD

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

100,00
usb

104,00
usb

105,00
usb

105,00
usb

115,00
usb

119,00
usb

145,00
usb



